Luftgewehr / Oberliga Sud / 6. Wettkampftag

FSK Oberforsthaus
Magai, Anna
Stratmann, Florian
Buckler, Jarik
Romang, Sylvie
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Lampertheim
Schmenger, Tabea
Heinze, Franziska
Wegener, Irene
Kihlberg, Joshua
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Lengfeld
Fritsch, Fabian
Theil3, Jean-Marc
Lehr, Felix

Vonderheid-Wunderlich, Katrin

Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Eschbach

Risch, Peer

Schoula, Ralf

Kral, Sebastian

Berger, Alexander

Mannschaftsergebnis

381
382
377
380
1520

389
391
379
374
1533

383
371
370
367
1491

383
389
376
366
1514

1:4
0:1
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1

4:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0

0:5
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

3:2
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0

390
386
382
369
1527

381
385
381
366
1513

386
386
372
372
1516

379
373
377
370
1499

SV Oberstedten
Klauer, Torsten
Gutter, Janine
Steinhof, Michael
Rech, Christoph
Mannschaftsergebnis
Fiarther SV

Breisch, Yvonne
Klumb, Max
Marquardt, Tanja
Roth, Lars
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Tell Haf3loch
Rizzo, Alissa
Mildeberger, Annalena
Stach, Lilly

Massing, Walter
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Winden
Sauermilch, Hani Manfred
Meyer, Felix

Stirtz, lda

Sorg, Julian

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

