Luftgewehr / Oberliga Süd / 6. Wettkampftag

FSK Oberforsthaus		1:4		SV Oberstedten
Magai, Anna	381	0:1	390	Klauer, Torsten
Stratmann, Florian	382	0:1	386	Gutter, Janine
Buckler, Jarik	377	0:1	382	Steinhof, Michael
Romang, Sylvie	380	1:0	369	Rech, Christoph
Mannschaftsergebnis	1520	0:1	1527	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Lampertheim		4:1		Fürther SV
Schmenger, Tabea	389	1:0	381	Breisch, Yvonne
Heinze, Franziska	391	1:0	385	Klumb, Max
Wegener, Irene	379	0:1	381	Marquardt, Tanja
Kühlberg, Joshua	374	1:0	366	Roth, Lars
Mannschaftsergebnis	1533	1:0	1513	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Lengfeld		0:5		SV Tell Haßloch
Fritsch, Fabian	383	0:1	386	Rizzo, Alissa
Theiß, Jean-Marc	371	0:1	386	Mildeberger, Annalena
Lehr, Felix	370	0:1	372	Stach, Lilly
Vonderheid-Wunderlich, Katrin	367	0:1	372	Massing, Walter
Mannschaftsergebnis	1491	0:1	1516	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Eschbach		3:2		SV Winden
Risch, Peer	383	1:0	379	Sauermilch, Hani Manfred
Schoula, Ralf	389	1:0	373	Meyer, Felix
Kral, Sebastian	376	0:1	377	Stürtz, Ida
Berger, Alexander	366	0:1	370	Sorg, Julian
Mannschaftsergebnis	1514	1:0	1499	Mannschaftsergebnis